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MAGIC.105 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints
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MAGIC.149 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints

% of properly paired reads

D
en

si
ty

Breakpoints in clusters
Other breakpoints
Controllers



0 20 40 60 80 100 120

0.
00

0.
05

0.
10

0.
15

0.
20

0.
25

MAGIC.175 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints

% of properly paired reads

D
en

si
ty

Breakpoints in clusters
Other breakpoints
Controllers

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

0.
00

0.
05

0.
10

0.
15

0.
20

MAGIC.287 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints
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MAGIC.329 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints
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MAGIC.338 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints
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MAGIC.426 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints
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MAGIC.433 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints
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MAGIC.446 − Properly paired reads in a 1kbp window around breakpoints
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